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Burgenland
	 Geschriebenstein-Irottkö
	 Landseer Berge
	 Neusiedler See – Leithagebirge
	 Raab-Örség-Goricko
	 Rosalia-Kogelberg
	 Weinidylle

Oberösterreich
	
	 Attersee-Traunsee
	 Bauernland
	 Mühlviertel
	 Obst-Hügel-Land

Tirol
	 Karwendel
	 Kaunergrat (Pitztal-Fließ-Kaunertal)
	 Ötztal
	 Tiroler Lech
	 Zillertaler Alpen

	

Niederösterreich
	 Blockheide Gmünd-Eibenstein
	 Dobersberg
	 Eichenhain
	 Eisenwurzen NÖ
	 Falkenstein-Schwarzau/Gebirge
	 Föhrenberge
	 Geras	
	 Heidenreichsteiner Moor
	 Hochmoor Schrems
	 Hohe Wand
	 Jauerling-Wachau
	 Kamptal-Schönberg
	 Leiser Berge
	 Nordwald
	 Ötscher-Tormäuer
	 Purkersdorf – Sandstein-Wienerwald
	 Sierningtal-Flatzer Wand
	 Sparbach
	 Wüste Mannersdorf
	 Ybbstal

	
Steiermark
	 Almenland
	 Mürzer Oberland
	 Pöllauer Tal
	 Sölktäler
	 Steirische Eisenwurzen
	 Südsteiermark		
	 Zirbitzkogel-Grebenzen
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Salzburg
	 Buchberg
	 Riedingtal in Zederhaus
	 Weißbach

Kärnten	
	 Dobratsch
	 Weissensee

Vorarlberg	
	 Nagelfluhkette
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Attersee-Traunsee

Sölktäler

Mürzer Oberland

Almenland

Pöllauer Tal

Raab-Örség-Goričko

Weinidylle

Rosalia-Kogelberg

Landseer Berge

Sierningtal-Flatzer Wand

Hohe Wand

Wüste Mannersdorf
Sparbach

Eichenhain

Jauerling-Wachau

Nordwald

Hochmoor Schrems

Dobersberg

Geras

Leiser Berge

Heidenreichsteiner Moor

Blockheide Gmünd-Eibenstein
Kamptal-Schönberg

Föhrenberge

Purkersdorf-
Sandstein-Wienerwald

Falkenstein
Ötscher-Tormäuer

Eisenwurzen NÖ

Ybbstal

Geschriebenstein-
Irottkö

Südsteiermark

Zirbitzkogel-Grebenzen

Steirische Eisenwurzen

Buchberg

Weißbach

Weissensee

Dobratsch

Karwendel
Tiroler Lech

Zillertaler Alpen

Ötztal

Riedingtal in Zederhaus

Obst-Hügel-Land
Mühlviertel

(Pilztal-Fließ-Kaunertal)
Kaunergrat

Leithagebirge
Neusiedler See –
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Nagelfluhkette
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Bauernland


